Data Sheet
Version 02.00
Specifications
Data Sheet
Version 02.00
Specifications
RPG ZRXxxx
MILLIMETERWAVE RECEIVER

is
Specification limit
Actual values with measurement uncertainty and guard band
Specification limit
Measurement uncertainties Guard band
Version 02.00, August 2021
4 Rohde & Schwarz RPG ZRXxxx Millimeterwave Receiver
General information
The RPG ZRXxxx millimeterwave receivers facilitate measurements in the millimeterwave frequency range with the following vector
network analyzers (with appropriate options):
• R&S®ZNA26, R&S®ZNA43, R&S®ZNA50 and R&S®ZNA67 with two and four ports
• R&S®ZVA24, R&S®ZVA40, R&S®ZVA50 and R&S®ZVA67 with four ports
• R&S®ZVT20 with at least four ports
The RPG ZRXxxx millimeterwave receivers are available for the frequency bands from:
• 60 GHz to 90 GHz  (RPG ZRX90)
• 75 GHz to 110 GHz (RPG ZRX110)
• 90 GHz to 140 GHz  (RPG ZRX140)
• 110 GHz to 170 GHz  (RPG ZRX170)
• 140 GHz to 220 GHz  (RPG ZRX220)
• 170 GHz to 260 GHz (RPG ZRX260)
• 220 GHz to 330 GHz (RPG ZRX330)
• 260 GHz to 400 GHz (RPG ZRX400)
• 330 GHz to 500 GHz (RPG ZRX500)
• 500 GHz to 750 GHz (RPG ZRX750)
• 750 GHz to 1100 GHz (RPG ZRX1100)
The RPG ZRXxxx millimeterwave receivers come with the following accessories:
• Hex ball driver
• Two coaxial cables with SMA connectors for the reference and measurement output signals
• Waveguide-to-waveguide adapter (test port adapter, factory mounted)